Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Weston - (831109) - Poole SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.53
30.65
31.28
31.91
32.01
32.27
32.29
32.54
32.55
32.72
32.73
32.79
32.81
33.66
33.73
33.98
35.12
35.66
36.31
36.46
36.82
37.99
38.56
42.39
42.56

44.30

A0 An

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

545
539
507
478
473
462
461
450
450
443
442
440
439
407
404
395
358
342
324
320
311
283
270
203
201
178

4nn

Round

m m I M

I m I T

Date

03/02/19
03/02/19
16/06/18
04/02/18
29/10/117
26/11/17
26/02/17
17/12/16
05/11/16
09/04/17
17112117
04/02/18
26/02/17
07/05/16
07/11/15
29/11/15
20/02/16
24/10/15
29/11/14
27/07/14
02/03/14
06/04/14
17/11/13
15/12/12
03/03/13
07/07/12

ALINAAN

Meet

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Poole Club Championships 2018

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Poole Season Starter 2017

Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints

ASA South West Short Course Championships

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Poole Super Sprints

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Dorset County Championships

Dorset County ASA Development Meet

[ P R DRI SRS A B

Venue

Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Poole
Littledown
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bristol
Millfield
Bournemouth
Hengrove Park LC
Littledown
Bournemouth
Poole
Millfield
Littledown
Littledown
Poole
Bournemouth
Swindon
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown

Bournemouth

[T PPN,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4

2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 2

3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3

Pania

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“40.4U
49.28
50.05
51.73
52.18

53.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.53
30.65
31.28
31.91
32.79
32.73
32.27
32.01
32.72
32.29
32.81
32.54
32.55
33.66
35.12
33.98
33.73
35.66
36.31
36.46
37.99
36.82
38.56
42.56
42.39
44.30
48.40
49.28
50.05
52.18
51.73

53.65

Copyright 2024

129
123
112
109
100

WA Pts

545
539
507
478
440
442
462
473
443
461
439
450
450
407
358
395
404
342
324
320
283
311
270
201
203
178
136
129
123
109

100

Round

F

T

m I M M

coverie
03/12/11
02/07/11
06/03/11
29/05/11
04/12/10

Date

03/02/19
03/02/19
16/06/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
17112117
26/11/17
29/10/117
09/04/17
26/02/17
26/02/17
17/12/16
05/11/16
07/05/16
20/02/16
29/11/15
07/11/15
24/10/15
29/11/14
27/07/14
06/04/14
02/03/14
171113
03/03/13
15/12/12
07/07/12
26/02/12
03/12/11
02/07/11
29/05/11
06/03/11
04/12/10

DUISEL LUULILY UHIANTIPIVTISTIPS

West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet
Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth Junior Open Meet

West Dorset Xmas Meet

Meet

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Poole Club Championships 2018

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

Poole Season Starter 2017

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
ASA South West Short Course Championships

Poole Super Sprints

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet

Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Dorset County ASA Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet

Dorset Development Meet

Swim Bournemouth Junior Open Meet

Dorset County Championships

West Dorset Xmas Meet

Liteuuwn
Bridport

Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Bridport

Venue

Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Hengrove Park LC
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bristol
Millfield
Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Millfield
Poole
Bournemouth
Swindon
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bridport
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Bridport

PagsZ/Z

rouie

Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 3

Club Swam Under Level
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 2

2
Poole 4
Poole 2

3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



