Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Weston - (831109) - Poole SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

wims in Time Order							
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.53	545	F	03/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
30.65	539	Н	03/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
31.28	507	F	16/06/18	Poole Club Championships 2018	Poole	Poole	4
31.91	478	F	04/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
32.01	473	F	29/10/17	Poole Season Starter 2017	Dorchester	Poole	3
32.27	462	F	26/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
32.29	461	F	26/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
32.54	450	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Poole	3
32.55	450	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Poole	2
32.72	443	F	09/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
32.73	442	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Poole	2
32.79	440	Н	04/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
32.81	439	Н	26/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
33.66	407	F	07/05/16	Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
33.73	404	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
33.98	395		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
35.12	358		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
35.66	342	F	24/10/15	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
36.31	324		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
36.46	320	Н	27/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
36.82	311		02/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2
37.99	283		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
38.56	270		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
42.39	203		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
42.56	201		03/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
44.30	178		07/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
right 202	4		06/00/40	Darast Causty Championahina	I ittladaun	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

40.40	130	Z0/UZ/ 1Z	Dorset County Championships	Littleaowii	roole	Page 2 / 2
49.28	129	03/12/11	West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet	Bridport	Poole	3
50.05	123	02/07/11	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
51.73	112	06/03/11	Dorset County Championships	Bournemouth	Poole	2
52.18	109	29/05/11	Swim Bournemouth Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
53.65	100	04/12/10	West Dorset Xmas Meet	Bridport	Poole	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.53	545	F	03/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
30.65	539	Н	03/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
31.28	507	F	16/06/18	Poole Club Championships 2018	Poole	Poole	4
31.91	478	F	04/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
32.79	440	Н	04/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
32.73	442	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Poole	2
32.27	462	F	26/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
32.01	473	F	29/10/17	Poole Season Starter 2017	Dorchester	Poole	3
32.72	443	F	09/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
32.29	461	F	26/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
32.81	439	Н	26/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
32.54	450	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Poole	3
32.55	450	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Poole	2
33.66	407	F	07/05/16	Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
35.12	358		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
33.98	395		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
33.73	404	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
35.66	342	F	24/10/15	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
36.31	324		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
36.46	320	Н	27/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
37.99	283		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
36.82	311		02/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2
38.56	270		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
42.56	201		03/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
42.39	203		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
44.30	178		07/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
48.40	136		26/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
49.28	129		03/12/11	West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet	Bridport	Poole	3
50.05	123		02/07/11	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
52.18	109		29/05/11	Swim Bournemouth Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
51.73	112		06/03/11	Dorset County Championships	Bournemouth	Poole	2
53.65	100		04/12/10	West Dorset Xmas Meet	Bridport	Poole	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS